

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Salaiya Kala Kariyadpur Road to Tetarkhand under Head MMHSY(SC)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar, At - Simarapura P.O. - Kabaw, P.S. - Anathi, Distt - Gaya.					

Agreement No. - 85/MMHSY/SC/20-21

Date of commencement - 30.12.20

Date of completion - 29.09.21

Date of measurement - 24.01.21

(1) E/W in excavation of found of Str -

(1000 mm & H.P.C. - 02 Nos)

H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 52.92 m^3$

Pipebanks - $2 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.80m = 14.16 m^3$

$\frac{52.92}{14.16} = 3.73$

(2) P.V. P.C.C. M/S in open

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of Road from Salaiyakala Kariyadpin Road to Tetarkhurd under Head MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar At - Simodhwa, Po - Kaban, PS - Anthi, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 85/MMGSY/SC/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 30.12.20					
Date of completion - 29.09.21					

① Plv & apply primer

Coat - - - etc

$$10 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$7 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 787.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 75.00 \text{ m}^2$$

In Extra width -

$$3 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 0.45 \text{ m} = 40.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2028.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Limited} - 2027.25 \text{ m}^2$$

② Plv & apply tack

Coat - - - etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{28}$) E/W in excavation for structure -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 74.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 22797.10
($\frac{2}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 6.74 m ³					
@ ₹ 4331.81/m ³					₹ 29196.00
($\frac{3}{30}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 47.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 4808.86/m ³					₹ 229094.20
($\frac{4}{35}$) Plv & Layir R.C.C pipe Np2 1000 mm & -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3757.69/m					₹ 56365.00
($\frac{5}{36}$) Plv & Layir R.C.C pipe Np3 600 mm & -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 1211.15/m					₹ 9009.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
($\frac{1}{28}$) EW in excavation for structure -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 74.64 m ³ ✓					
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ —					₹ 22797.10
($\frac{2}{29}$) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (21) - 6.74 m ³ ✓					
@ ₹ 4331.81/m ³ —					₹ 29196.00
($\frac{3}{30}$) Plv P.C.C. M20 in open found. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 47.64 m ³ ✓					
@ ₹ 4808.86/m ³ —					₹ 229094.00
($\frac{4}{35}$) Plv & Layer R.C.C pipe Np2 1000 mm & -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 15.00 m ✓					
@ ₹ 3757.69/m —					₹ 56365.00
($\frac{5}{36}$) Plv & Layer R.C.C pipe Np3 600 mm & -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) - 7.50 m ✓					
@ ₹ 1201.15/m —					₹ 9009.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- old					
Sta ind TMB					
Page no. (31) - 64.32 m ²					
@ ₹ 991.7/m ² — ₹ 6379.00					
(27/22) PIV & Arising of Refr					
reflectorised sign					
board --- old					
(i) 600 mm equibate. high					
Sta ind TMB					
Page no. (31) - 08 Nos					
@ ₹ 3384.28/No. — ₹ 27075.00					
(ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectay					
Sta ind TMB					
Page no. (31) - 04 Nos					
@ ₹ 4,443.88/No. — ₹ 17776.12					
₹ 5627128.00					
Add 12% G.S.T. ₹ 1350511.00					
Add 1% L.C. ₹ 56271.00					
₹ 7033910.00					
Less 0.25% below ₹ 17585.00					
₹ 7016325.00					
Less Previous Payable ₹ 3370903.00					
₹ 3645422.00					
Phanki					
14.3.22					
2.5					